
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 
81 
94 
34 
18 

181 
29 

2 
7 

13 
121 

66 
47 

137 
76 
87 

115 
86 
69 

Name 
Matteo CROCI 
Damiano REMEDI 
Luca ZURLA 
Michele GROTTI 
Alberto ZANOLETTI 
Gabriele RICCI 
Antonio SPIGAROLO 
Giacomo TOSCANI 
Luca BERTONA 
Livio RIVA 
Igor PUGLIESI 
Raffaele TOCCI 
Cristian TORRICELLI 
Andrea SAVI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Luca COLOMBO 
Sergio REBECCHI 
Andrea ZAGONER 

Class 
V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Laps 
10 

9 
8 
9 

12 
12 
11 

8 
6 

11 
6 
8 
8 
6 
9 
7 

11 
4 

Best Tm 
1:13.506 
1:13.618 
1:13.778 
1:13.842 
1:14.227 
1:14.350 
1:14.914 
1:14.977 
1:15.291 
1:15.368 
1:15.421 
1:15.491 
1:15.523 
1:15.744 
1:15.994 
1:16.230 
1:16.892 
1:18.953 

Diff 

0.112 
0.272 
0.336 
0.721 
0.844 
1.408 
1.471 
1.785 
1.862 
1.915 
1.985 
2.017 
2.238 
2.488 
2.724 
3.386 
5.447 

Gap 

0.112 
0.160 
0.064 
0.385 
0.123 
0.564 
0.063 
0.314 
0.077 
0.053 
0.070 
0.032 
0.221 
0.250 
0.236 
0.662 
2.061 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 26/08/2018 16.18.18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE - 26/08/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

5 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:28 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/08/2018 16:00 


